Specifications Evaluation Kits Dimension
Datasheet Large Image Ordering Information
 Specifications
System
•CPU: 520 MHz XScale® PXA270
•Boot ROM: 2 MB boot flash
•RAM: 128 MB SDRAM
•Storage Space: 128 MB CompactFlash™

DK01/DK02 to evaluate our KAMIO solutions.
 Dimensions (unit : mm)
 Packing / Ordering Information
Packing List
KAMIO-2701A
KAMIO-2702A
1 x KAMIO-2701A / 2702A SBC board
1 x Utility CD includes utilities, SDK, and user manual
1 x 128MB CompactFlash™ card with built-in Windows®
CE5.0 OS or Linux Kernel 2.6.18 OS
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
KAMIO-2701A-R10 XScale® PXA270 wild-temperature RISC-based Embedded SBC with 128 MB
CompactFlash™ memory card and built-in Windows® CE5.0 OS
KAMIO-2702A-R10 XScale® PXA270 wide-temperature RISC-based Embedded SBC with 128 MB
CompactFlash™ memory card and built-in Linux kernel 2.6.18
Options
KAMIO-2701A-BSP Windows® CE5.0 BSP for KAMIO-2701A
KAMIO-2702A-BSP Linux Kernel 2.6.18 BSP for KAMIO-2702A
Taiwan
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : 886-2-8691-6798
FAX : 886-2-6616-0028